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228,3 m³Water displacement:

Length:
Beam:
Depth:
Height:
Freeboard:

Exploitation

26,15 m
9,80 m
0,91 m
7,30 m
1,60 m

Waterkraan
Work pontoon
SI NL ENI
Dutch (NL)
KW Trans Shipping BV

Name:
Type:
Classifi cation:
Flag: 
Owner:

Dimensions

WATERKRAAN
Work pontoon

Breadth:
Length:

1400 Ø
1400 Ø

Moon pool (serveying)

The Waterkraan has a large crane that is suitable 
for all kinds of work in the port. Transporting hull 
boats, transhipment and assisting with dredging 
work. Divers can dive easily and safely through a 
lowered deck and a diving ladder.


